
RP. 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, ITBP (S-1) 

(SHIFT-J) 

Region: DEHRADUN 

SNo. 

1 

2 

Application 

10 

Submission Code 

3 242574956261924878 ABHIYANK PAL 

4 242577384382690092 ML LIYANA 

242573705342192240 SHIVANSH 

OBC Lottery Result 

242574289781903738 VANYA 

6 242572543261817554 |JEEVA YADAV 

5 242570970881747109 ADITI 

14 

11 242580850902933891 |HARSHIT YADAV 

16 

18 

242570801721828876 PRIYANSHI 

7 242570582101753688 REYAANSH RANA 

Name 

242577239942938254 TATSHAVI RAWAT 

12 242569535181858895 ADVIKA BADONI 

242574028901857369 KARTIK 

13 242569342581729662 |SHIVANSH RATHI 

Teach Membe 

242569344101729707 RADHIKA RATHI 

242569774801765618 |AVYUKT PANWAR 

242570363681 737366 YASHIKA PAL 

beepak 
lanent Membe 

Shedin 
Shalini Yada 
Parent Membe 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

gory 

Service NumberNumber 

Cate - of Trans| /Wait 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Manmotan Singh 

-fers 

3 

2 

2 

Std:Class - 1 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 
3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 
16 



Adm 

21 

20 

19 

15 

17 

23 

22 

112 

24 

96 

122 

242579593442603278 |AMOGH KUMAR 

242579440482590000 NAV CHAUDHARY 

114 

242575470782014512 SAVI CHAUDHARY 

132 

242569540561732049 JAGRIT CHAND KUMAI 

123 

242570088161735860 BHAVYA PAL 

242580851722953957 AAYAT ALI 

242572310982493087 SAHITYA VERMA 

242575323082246734 YASH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 

242569235282354725 |AISHA 

40 242570000361762803 MOHAMMAD SIRAZ 

242574074102296059 MOHIT KUMAR MAURYA 

91 242573776521908113 RISHAB 

242576184882018730 |ANANYA PAL 

165 242580268202772972 |AHAAN MALIK 

105 242574917662008946 |AKSHIV SINGH 

242575534082162834 PREET KAUR 

R.P. Sat 
eachc Memba 

242576808482091219 AALIYA PRAVEEN 

242576257522021219 DEVANSH 

Deejrak 
lancut emben 

Sheim 
Shalini Yacleu 
Panent Membe 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 LO 

Mahmehan Singh 
enbe-/Me 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
17 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 
23 

24/ WL 

24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 

Conitner 

27 

28/ WL 

28 

29/ WL 

29 

30/ WL 

30 

31/ WL 
31 

32/ WL 
32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 
34 

kumar 



146 

101 242574561141912999 TANUJ GOSWAMI 

39 

66 242571684961759061 ANIKA LODHI 

77 

102 242574786861917182 ATHARAV SINGH 

242578546242450139 SHAKSHI KUMARI 

85 242573107821836631 JANVI 

95 242574016781908008 ADITYA VERMA 

54 242570760321741385 AAIRA NOOR 

242569886221732974 |ABDUL IMAD 

125 242576456962175117 

242572424181811607 KAVYANSH RAWAT 

128 

46 242570469562165130 PRIYANSHI PANCHAL 

80 

98 

49 242570605721739483 |AVINASH KUMAR 

110 242575226042175268 HARSH MAURYA 

131 

72 

R. P. Set 

Teacheu Membe 

MEHERAGAM SINGH 

RANHOTRA 

242576532942082496 |KESHAV KUMAR 

242572497702172998 VAISNAVI JAISWAL 

242574471201907217 |ZAINAB NAAZ 

242576733582188765 CHETNA GOSWAMI 

242572337521836844 ARADHYA SINGH 

Þeepak 
Panent Memben 

Shei 
Shain radau 
Parent ember 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 LO 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Manmohan Singh 
Membes- VMC 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

35/ WL 

35 

36/ WL 
36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 
38 

39/ WL 
39 

40/ WL 

40 

41/ WL 
41 

42/ WL 

42 

43/ WL 

43 

44/ WL 

ajay 

44 

45/ WL 
45 

46/ WL 
46 

47/ WL 
47 

48/ WL 

48 

49/ WL 
49 

50/ WL 

50 

51/ WL 

51 

52/ WL 
52 

Kuma 



R.P. Sati 
Teache 

97 

31 

121 

118 

126 

152 

79 

68 

164 

29 

108 

147 

25 

100 

92 

242574438681906690 ALEEZA KADIR 

83 

242569506461731394 ABDULLHA 

113 242575492261981386 |ARPIT KASHYAP 

Membes 

242576061802010905 |ABDUL TALHA 

242575905922004418 MOHD AZHAR 

242576487402177102 MOHD. JAFAR 

242578869602441126 MOHAMMAD EMAAN 

242572476461939475 DEVANSH SHARMA 

242572008661896671 AYUSH NAUDIYAL 

242579915622688273 MANAN VERMA 

242569491361735577 PRAGYA SEMWAL 

242575130941934087 MOHAMMAD ARHAN 

242578547182423441 |KASHVI PAL 

140 242577904442259379 |SHRISTI 

242569278861729400 |ADITYA SAHNI 

242574537461992640 |SIFA HAYAT 

242573865921916828 |ALIZA MALIK 

242573051761825321 DIVYANSHU 

Shyh 
Deepak 
Panent Menbeu faen t Membes 

Shalni ada 

5 

5 

5 

Nanmehan Singk 
MembeVMe 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 
53 

54/ WL 
54 

55/ WL 
55 

56/ WL 

kaay 

56 

57/ WL 
57 

58/ WL 
58 

59/ WL 
59 

60/ WL 

60 

61/ WL 
61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

onenw 

63 

64/ WL 
64 

65/ WL 

65 

66/ WL 

66 

67/ WL 

67 

68/ WL 

68 

69/ WL 
69 

70/ WL 

Kemas 



Acn 

159 242579628062607580 ARYAN RAWAT 

47 242570488101996775 ABHINAV 

156 

87 

84 

89 

129 

145 

157 

167 

35 

32 

150 

34 

242579344942532903 VIRAJ 

242573557281841110 HIMANSHU 

94 

242573065901825788 MOHAMMAD AMMAAR 

B.P. Scti 
Teacher Membeu 

242573669181845471 MUSKAN KUMARI 

242576613182165661 ADIT PAL 

242578505502363526 MOHAMMAD AMAAN 

242579438342544294 DHRUV WALIA 

242580856202935630 AKSHA FATIMA 

242569702341760815 VINAYAK SANEWAL 

242569555121756430 AARUSHI KASHYAP 

242578753622427948 |AMRENDRA MAURYA 

149 242578638542700001 |ANANYA NEGI 

242569692201731543 |DEVANSH KUMAR SONI 

38 242569875121733089 |ASFIYA SALMANI 

27 242569361841729519 |ARMAN PATEL 

242573947081852859 PARIDHI 

Decpak 
fanct Memben 

Stein 
Shalini Yada 

Pasent Aomten 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 LC 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Mmehan Sugh 
Membes VMC 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

71/ WL 
71 

72/ WL 

72 

73/ WL 
73 

74/ WL 
74 

75/ WL 
75 

76/ WL 

76 

77/ WL 
77 

78/ WL 

78 

79/ WL 

79 

80/ WL 

80 

81/ WL 

81 

82/ WL 

82 

83/ WL 

83 

84/ WL 
84 

85/ WL 

85 

86/ WL 

86 

87/ WL 

87 

88/ WL 

ayay kuma 



R. P. Sal' 

Tecche 

51 242570701061740633 MAHIRA 

44 242570240981736514 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 

135 242577315682165818 ATHARV 

141 242578210542337210 ABUZAR QURESHI 

36 

43 

109 

107 

70 242572069521767582 |VASUDEV 

71 

75 242572382981810118 |ALISHA 

161 

42 

86 

82 

242569771961734075 |ARUSH BHANDARI 

242570139501734740 YASH KUMAR 

242575215961935493 |AAYAT 

30 

Membes 

242575078501929665 |ANIKET KUMAR 

242572172162021974 ABDUL BASIT ANSARI 

242579812962671129 MISHITA RAWAT 

242570115001739899 GAURAV SHARMA 

242573216901829278 MANVI 

37 242569821621734220 |ZEENAT PARVEEN 

242573000741935199 VIHAAN CHAUHAN 

120 242575997702072588 VIDHIKA 

242569501262429970 HARSHIT SAHU 

Depak 
Parcnt Memhe, 

Shali 
Shalini Yada 
Parnt Membes 

Manmehan Sinsk 
Memhe Mc 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Conene 

89/ WL 

89 

90/ WL 
90 

91/ WL 

91 

92/ WL 

92 

93/ WL 
93 

94/ WL 

94 

95/ WL 
95 

96/ WL 

96 

97/ WL 
97 

98/ WL 

98 

99/ WL 

99 

100/ WL 
100 

101/ WL 
101 

102/ WL 
102 

103/ WL 
103 

104/ WL 

104 

105/ WL 

105 

106/ WL 

106 



61 

65 

58 

103 242574795182171669 YASH SAINI 

59 

168 

148 

160 

73 

136 

119 242575931562428317 GURLEEN KAUR 

53 

41 

90 

242571331881751205 DARSHIT 

242571621701758211 ANAM ZARA 

242571178561747947 AMAIRA SINGH 

162 

242571208262624236 |SHIVANGI 

242580955102946099 SIYA KUMARI 

242578576382370118 MOHD TAJAR 

eache Memten 

242579708822621928 |AAROHI KUSHWAHA 

242572369382169766 YUGANK CHAUHAN 

242577332842408593 |ANSHUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN 

242570758021742106 AAFIYA SALMANI 

242570008381745815 |ABHINAV VERMA 

242573731681846002 MISHTI 

81 242572692721819200 AAFIYA 

99 242574496741908932 MAYANK DEEP SINGH 

130 242576708882085834 ||FA ANSARI 

242579817982931812 DIVYANSHI 

Deepak 
Pant Memben 

Shu 
shain Yada 
Pasct Memben Membes 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Matnohan Singh 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

107/ WL 

107 

108/ WL 

108 

109/ WL 

109 

110/ WL 

110 

111/ WL 
111 

112/ WL 

112 

113/ WL 

113 

114/ WL 
114 

115/ WL 

115 

116/ WL 
116 

117/ WL 
117 

118/ WL 

118 

119/ WL 

119 

120/ WL 
120 

121/ WL 

121 

122/ WL 

122 

123/ WL 
123 

124/ WL 

124. 



64 

R.P. Sati 

74 

33 

63 

28 

50 

76 

137 

52 

155 

144 

154 

62 

45 

124 

153 

67 

93 

242571494981754708 MOHAMMAD ATHAR PARVEJ 

242572376882447486 SHIVAAY CHAUDHARY 

242569640201733927 |SAMARPAN 

242571462881754766 KHUSHI KASHYAP 

242569434121735038 SHIVAAY SINGH NEGI 

242570626041739971 |ASDULLAH 

242572388442024445 KAVYANSH MAURYA 

242577366262409204 ISHIKA 

242570716881740517 MOHD SHAAD 

242579205602516172 |ABDUL AHAD 

242578367602348776 |ABEERA 

242579197262515873 AYUBI 

242571418041919436 MOHAMMAD AARIS 

242570457521737707 MUSKAN 

242576419222031869 SHIVANSHI 

242578929902449398 RIDDHI NAUTIYAL 

242571921542024038DIVYANSH MAURYA 

242573889561851192 |SHIFAN ALI 

beesek 
Teachn Membe Panent Mehe 

Shali Yada 
fan Memtu 

Manmehan Singl 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

125/ WL 

125 

126/ WL 

126 

127/ WL 
127 

128/ WL 
128 

129/ WL 
129 

130/ WL 

130 

131/ WL 

131 

132/ WL 

132 

133/ WL 

133 

134/ WL 

134 

135/ WL 

135 

136/ WL 

136 

137/ WL 

137 

138/ WL 

138 

139/ WL 

139 

140/ WL 
140 

141/ WL 
141 

142/ WL 

142 

Ka 



111 

104 

55 242570819421741773 VISHES VERMA 

142 242578352922441475 |AADVIK NAUTIYAL 

78 

134 242577182022122185 SIDRA PARVEEN 

88 

151 

60 

127 

163 

115 

133 

116 

242575276061937903 MUHAMMAD AYAZ 

169 

242574877002006173 MOHD HAMZA 

139 

PP. 
Teachen Memben 

242572452741909658 AHAAD ANSARI ANSAR 

24257361 1921843395 CHAUDHARY ABHINAV RAJ 

242578802782810313 |SUMER AHMAD RAHI 

242571208381749169 NIHARIKA 

242576498302072024 MEHAK MAURYA 

242579890082687425 AARADHIYA 

242575557861988191 TAIMUR ALI 

242577010582105371 VIVAAN CHAUHAN 

242575865682000171 DILJEET SINGH 

242581001962950663 AARAV LODH 

242577880622257026 |ZARA 

69 242572022521839742 RAADHYA YADAV 

166 242580475282802046 MAHIRA 

Deepak 
Fancut enber 

Shuhi 
Shalini Yadda 
Pant Membes 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Manmehan Sihgk 
Memb VMc 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

143/ WL 

143 

144/ WL 
144 

145/ WL 

145 

146/ WL 

146 

147/ WL 

147 

148/ WL 

148 

149/ WL 

149 

150/ WL 

150 

151/ WL 
151 

152/ WL 
152 

153/ WL 

153 

154/ WL 

154 

155/ WL 

155 

156/ WL 

156 

157/ WL 
157 

158/ WL 
158 

159/ WL 

159 

160/ WL 

160 



6 

2 

1. 

4. 

171 

57 242570868421742368 ANNU KUMARI 

242581177762960415 AYAT HASAN 

170 242581036882951204 PARAS MAMGAIN 

158 242579497622672332 MITAKSHI RAWAT 

26 242569320041987327 |SHIVANG LEKHWAR 

143 242578358262349268 PRIYANSHU SAHNI 

106 242575027641927436 |ADITYA 

56 242570859761742818 MOHD YUSUF 

138 

48 

242577776982374716 AZALKA ANSARI 

117 242575900562001301 HARMAN SINGH 

242570549621738351TAKSH RAJPOOT 

Sh. B.P. Sat (Tea chu Member 

s4, Deep ak 

3, Snt. Shalin Yaola 

(Panent Memsen) 

Manmohan Sing 
Sh. Sayy Kumar 

Clarent Membe) Shoi 

emben-VMC) 

KAdk ) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

161/ WL 
161 

162/ WL 
162 

163/ WL 
163 

164/ WL 

164 

165/ WL 

165 

166/ WL 

166 

167/ WL 
167 

168/ WL 

168 

169/ WL 

169 

170/ WL 

170 

171/ WL 

171 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

